C
o
m
m
er
ci
al
 &

• Ports for pressure gauges
• Bottom outlet for easy installation
• Stainless legs on stainless models
Bag filter housing models
Model No. No. Description Housing Material Adjustable Legs Bag Size Pipe Size
FMBH2-CS 2 Swing-bolt bag filter Carbon Steel Carbon Steel #2 2" NPT
FMBH2-304 2 Swing-bolt bag filter 304SS Stainless #2 2" NPT
FMBH2-316 2 Swing-bolt bag filter 316SS Stainless #2 2" NPT
FMBH1-CS 1 Swing-bolt bag filter Carbon Steel Carbon Steel #1 2" NPT
FMBH1-304 1 Swing-bolt bag filter 304SS Stainless #1 2" NPT
FMBH1-316 1 Swing-bolt bag filter 316SS Stainless #1 2" NPT
#2 filter bags
Part Number Number Size Material Micron Rating No./ case
FMPPFB2-1 #2 7" x 32" PP 1 20
FMPPFB2-5 #2 7" x 32" PP 5 20
FMPPFB2-10 #2 7" x 32" PP 10 20
FMPPFB2-25 #2 7" x 32" PP 25 20
FMPPFB2-50 #2 7" x 32" PP 50 20
FMPPFB2-100 #2 7" x 32" PP 100 20
Filter bags made with glazed polypropylene felt with galvanized carbon steel rings.
#2 mesh bags
Part Number Number Size Material Micron Rating No./ case
FMNMOFB2-100 #2 7" x 32" NMO 100 20
FMNMOFB2-150 #2 7" x 32" NMO 150 20
FMNMOFB2-250 #2 7" x 32" NMO 250 20
FMNMOFB2-400 #2 7" x 32" NMO 400 20
Filter bags made with glazed polypropylene felt with galvanized carbon steel rings.
#1 felt bags
Part Number Number Size Material Micron Rating No./ case
FMPPFB1-1 #1 7" x 16" PP 1 20
FMPPFB1-5 #1 7" x 16" PP 5 20
FMPPFB1-25 #1 7" x 16" PP 25 20
FMPPFB1-50 #1 7" x 16" PP 50 20
FMPPFB1-100 #1 7" x 16" PP 100 20
Filter bags made with glazed polypropylene felt with galvanized carbon steel rings.
112
Dan
Text Box

t Steel Tank Backwashing Filters
Activated carbon and layered media filters with automatic backwash.
Features
• Diaphragm valve nest
• Time clock controlled
• Epoxy lined galvanized
steel for durability
• Twin tank systems available
• ASME code optional
• Skid mounting available
Activated carbon filters for chlorine, taste and odor reduction
Model Number Tank Service Service Service Peak Peak Back Media Ship.
Size Pipe Flow ∆P Flow ∆P Wash Cu. Ft. Wt.
Size GPM PSID GPM PSID Flow (Lbs.)
GPM
FBWFAC-36 36” x 60” 1-1/2” 21 2 65 9 70 18 2,185
FBWFAC-42 42” x 60” 1-1/2” 29 2 96 12 90 24 2,775
FBWFAC-48 48” x 60” 2” 40 1 120 6 110 32 3,670
FBWFAC-60 60” x 60” 2-1/2” 69 2 175 10 190 50 5,900
Note: Activated carbon included, supplied in bags.
Multi-Layered media filters for sediment removal
Model Number Tank Service Service Service Peak Peak Back Media Ship.
Size Pipe Flow ∆P Flow ∆P WWash Cu. Ft. Wt.
Size GPM PSID GPM PSID Flow (Lbs.)
GPM
FBWFML-36 36” x 60” 2” 70 2 105 9 105 22 3,200
FBWFML-42 42” x 60” 2-1/2” 95 2 140 12 150 30 3,800
FBWFML-48 48” x 60” 2-1/2” 120 1 170 6 180 40 5,410
FMWFML-60 60” x 60” 3” 200 2 260 10 300 63 9,250
FMWFML-72 72” x 60” 4” 275 3 415 7 415 91 12,900
FMWFML-84 84” x 60” 6” 385 3 580 5 570 105 15,100
FMWFML-96 96” x 60” 6” 505 2 750 4 750 145 18,200
Note: Media included, supplied in bags.
Additional models available. Please inquire.
114
Dan

Steel Tank Water Softeners
Industrial quality water softeners for capacities to 900,000 grains.
Features
• Diaphragm valve nest included
• Time clock controlled
• Epoxy lined galvanized
steel for durability
• Twin tank systems available
• Metered systems available
• ASME code optional
• Skid mounting available
Single tank water softeners
Model Capacity Capacity Pipe Resin Service Service Peak Peak BWF Salt Salt to Salt to Ship.
Number Max. Min. Size Cu. Flow ∆P Flow ∆P Flow Lbs. Reg Reg Wt.
(Grains) (Grains) Ft. GPM PSID GPM PSID GPM Max Min.
FHDS-150 150,000 100,000 1.5” 5 35 11 50 12 10 450 75 24x40 810
FHDS-210 210,000 140,000 2” 7 60 11 85 19 15 610 105 24x54 1140
FHDS-300 300,000 200,000 2” 10 75 9 105 15 20 850 150 30x48 1500
FHDS-450 450,000 300,000 2.5” 15 95 15 130 22 20 950 225 30x60 1850
FHDS-600 600,000 400,000 2.5” 20 110 14 150 22 30 1250 300 39x48 2660
FHDS-750 750,000 500,000 3” 25 140 15 180 24 30 1630 375 39x60 3150
FHDS-900 900,000 600,000 3” 30 165 14 210 21 45 1840 450 42x60 3755
Note: Salt not included.
Additional models available. Please inquire.
115
Dan